



S. No. 80

Regular List

2022:JKLHC-SGR:3177

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

OWP No. 2190/2017

Ashiq Hussain Dar

...Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs.

Sgr. Municipal Corporation and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Saba Gulzar, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER

23.03.2022

Learned counsel for the respondents seeks time for filing response.

Time granted.

List on 28.06.2022.

(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

23.03.2022

Mubashir