



2022:JKLHC-SGR:3177

| |
|--------------------|
| Serial No. 07 |
| Regular Cause List |

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

OWP 2190/2017
CM(5752/2023)

Ashiq Hussain Dar.

... Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

Vs.

Srinagar Municipal Corporation & Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Bikramdeep Singh, Dy. AG.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE.

ORDER

05.02.2025

01. Objections have been filed.
02. Await appearance of the learned counsel for the petitioner.
03. List again on 16.04.2025.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR:
05.02.2025
"HAMID"

