



2022:JKLHC-SGR:3177

S.No.62

Regular List

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

OWP 2190/2017

ASHIQ HUSSAIN DAR

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. A. Hanan, Advocate

Vs.

SRINAGAR MUNICIPAL CORPORATION
AND OTHERS

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Alla Ud Din Ganai, AAG vice
Mr. Bikramdeep Singh, Dy. AG

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE

ORDER
02-07-2025

List this case for consideration on 1st August, 2025.

(WASIM SADIQ NARGAL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR:
02-07-2025
Mubashir

